
Dates for your Diary 2025/2026 

October 2025 

Black History Month 

Friday 3rd Oct – Chestnut Class Showcase - 9.15am  

Monday 6th Oct – 10th Year 6 Ironbridge Residential 

Friday 10th Oct– Sycamore Class Showcase - 9.15am  

Tuesday 14th Oct – Prospective Parent Tour - 10am 

Friday 17th Oct – Maple Class Showcase – 9.15am 

Friday 17th Oct – Show Racism the Red Card – Wear Red Day 

Monday 20th Oct – Parent/Teacher Consultations – 3.50pm to 7pm 

Tuesday 21st Oct – Harvest Festival – Years 1 & 2 – 2.15pm 

Wednesday 22nd Oct - Parent/Teacher Consultations – 3.50pm to 7pm 

Wednesday 22nd Oct – Individual Pupil Photos 

Thursday 23rd Oct – Oak Class Ironbridge Showcase – 9.15am 

Friday 24th Oct – Non Pupil Day 

Monday 27th – 31st Oct – Half Term 

November 2025 

Monday 3rd Nov – Year 6 Parents SATS meeting – 6.15pm 

Tuesday 4th Nov – Whole School Flu Immunisation – 1st Session 
 
Friday 7th Nov – Willow Class Showcase – 9.15am 
 
Monday 10th to 14th Nov – Anti Bullying Week 
 
Monday 10th Nov – Odd Socks Day 
 
Tuesday 11th Nov – Festival of Remembrance Years 4, 5 & 6 
 
Wednesday 12th Nov – Multiplication Check Meeting for Year 4 Parents – 6.15pm 
 
Friday 14th Nov – Children in Need Day 
 
Monday 17th Nov – Acorn Class Showcase – 9.15am 
 
Tuesday 18th Nov – Prospective Parent Tour – 10am 
 
Tuesday 18th Nov – Whole School Flu Immunisation - 2nd Session 
 
Friday 21st Nov – Elm Class Showcase – 9.15am 
 
Friday 28th Nov – Birch Class Showcase – 9.15am 
 
 



 
 
December 2025 
 
Wednesday 3rd Dec – Prospective Parents Tour – 10am 
 
Tuesday 9th Dec – Christmas Nativity Years R & 3 – 1.45pm 
 
Thursday 11th Dec – Christmas Jumper Day 
 
Monday 15th Dec – Christmas Carols Years 1 & 2 – 2.45pm 
 
Tuesday 16th Dec – Outdoor Christmas Concert Years 4, 5 & 6 – 2.15pm 
 
Wednesday 17th Dec – Whole School Dinner  
 
 January 2026 
 
Monday 5th Jan – Non Pupil Day 
 
Wednesday 7th Jan – Prospective Parent Tour - 10am 
 
Thursday 22nd Jan – Young Voices Concert Years 5 & 6 
 
Friday 30th Jan – Chestnut Class Showcase – 9.15am 
 
February 2026 
 
Thursday 5th Feb – Oak Class Showcase – 9.15am 
 
Friday 6th Feb – Birch Class Showcase – 9.15am 
 
Friday 6th Feb – NSPCC Number Day 
 
Monday 9th Feb – Parent/Teacher Consultations – 3.50pm to 7pm 
 
Wednesday 11th Feb - Parent/Teacher Consultations – 3.50pm to 7pm 
 
Wednesday 11th Feb – Safer Internet Day 
 
Friday 13th Feb – Non Pupil Day 
 
Monday 16th – 20th Feb – Half Term 
 
Friday 27th Feb – Elm Class Showcase – 9.15am 
 
March 2026 
 
Thursday 5th Mar – World Book Day 
 
Friday 6th Mar – Willow Class Showcase – 9.15am 
 
Friday 13th Mar – Sycamore Class Showcase – 9.15am 
 
Monday 16th Mar – Acorn Class Showcase – 9.15am 
 
Tuesday 17th Mar – Women in School Day  
 
Friday 20th Mar – Red Nose Day 
 
Friday 27th Mar – Maple Class Showcase – 9.15am 



 
Monday 30th Mar – Easter Holidays – 2 weeks 
 
 
 
April 2026 
 
Monday 13th Apr – First Day Back 
 
May 2026 
 
Monday 4th May – Bank Holiday 
 
Friday 8th May – Outdoor Classroom Day 
 
Monday 11th to 14th May – Year 6 SATS  
 
Monday 11th – 15th May – No Outsiders Week 
 
Friday 22nd May – No Outsiders Festival – Parents 3.35pm 
 
Monday 25th to 29th May – Half Term 
 
June 2026 
 
Friday 19th June – Men in School Day 
 
Monday 22nd – 26th June – Secondary School Induction Week 
 
 
July 2026 
 

Wednesday 8th July – Sports Day – Years R, 1, 2 at 10am Years 3, 4, 5, 6 at 2pm 
 
Tuesday 14th July – School Show – Years 1 to 6 – Times to be Confirmed 
 
Wednesday 15th July – School Show Years 1 to 6 – Times to be Confirmed 
 
Thursday 16th July – Year 6 Leavers Party – 4.30pm to 6.30pm 
 

Friday 17th July – Year 6 Leavers Parents Assembly – 9.15am 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 


